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To: index arb <indexarb@hotmail.com>, Adam Voce <adam@g-cv.com>,
"Jason, The JET Group" <jason.earl@thejetgroup.co.uk>, Aubrey Hayward
<aubrey.hayward@ransquawk.com>, Matthew Cheung
<matthewcheung50@hotmail.com>, anthonywmcheung
<anthonywmcheung@gmail.com>, Anthony Cheung
<anthonycheung10@hotmail.com>, Fieldhouse <fieldhouse@ntlworld.com>,
Nicola-Robin <nicolarobinbusfield@hotmail.com>, "jamesv@earnestadv.com"
<jamesv@earnestadv.com>, Adam Linton <adam.linton@ransquawk.com>,
"rhulme100@gmail.com" <rhulme100@gmail.com>, Alec Baughan
<alec.baughan@ransquawk.com>, "alex.piper@ransquawk.com"
<alex.piper@ransquawk.com>
CC: Albie Turner <ast@pjmarksandco.com>, David Bailey
<David.Bailey@healys.com>, RPA Williams <rpawilliams@g-cv.com>, "Ivaylo
Dimitri" <ivaylo@g-cv.com>, "ivo101329@gmail.com"
<ivo101329@gmail.com>

All,

STRICTLY CONFIDENTIAL & WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Given there now seems no other op�on giving Mr Singh’s relentless proac�ve endeavours to cause further
harm to innocent people despite repeated and reiterated generous efforts to enable him to walk away and
get on with his life.
Please see the substan�ve legal advice and documents already prepared and paid for such as to ini�ate
and launch this cause of ac�on against SINGH should that be the chosen course of ac�on by all as appears
to currently be the unanimous situa�on and opinion taken by all relevant par�es.

Regards

George

Please note that the contents of this email are STRICTLY CONFIDENTIAL AND REMAIN the property of
Real�me Analysis and News Limited (RAN) at this �me and to forward or to distribute them to par�es
outside those addressed herein could represent a criminal offence. Accordingly, all rights to the content
herein is expressly reserved by RAN.

Attachments:

#DRAFT Case Summary.docx 43.8 KB

#EVIDENCE.DOCX 18.4 KB

#INFORMATION.DOCX 15.9 KB

#SCHEDULE OF OFFENCESs.docx 20.6 KB
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#SUMMONS.DOCX 18.8 KB

Advice1.docx 27.6 KB

Advice2.docx 28.9 KB

Litigation Management Agreement - Clean copy as amended
by TRE 31.1.18.doc

110 KB
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